LEGO EXPO

Sunday, April 28, 2019 Explore More Discovery Museum

IGNITE CREATIVITY! Explore More's 3rd annual FIRST LEGO League Jr. EXPO serves our region's young creators and we're looking to expand—from private event for a few teams to a public event with up to 15 teams! Children ages 6-9 ignite their creativity every year through a new and exciting Challenge presented by FIRST LEGO League Jr. Teams use basic engineering concepts to build a model made of LEGO®elements, culminating in the EXPO event.



TITLE SPONSOR (\$2,500 and up)

- Feature on Explore More's social media channels
- Spotlight in Explore More's e-newsletter
- Logo or name included in event promotion
- Recognition on Museum's Annual Giving Wall
- Prominent logo recognition on signage and website
- Opportunity to appraise EXPO teams and set up booth

INNOVATOR (\$1,500 and up)

- Spotlight in Explore More's e-newsletter
- Logo or name included in event promotion
- Recognition on Museum's Annual Giving Wall
- Prominent logo recognition on signage and website
- Opportunity to appraise EXPO teams and set up booth

INVENTOR (\$1,000 and up)

- Recognition in Explore More's e-newsletter
- Recognition on Museum's Annual Giving Wall
- · Logo recognition on signage and website
- Opportunity to appraise EXPO teams and set up booth

ENGINEER (\$500 and up)

- Recognition on Museum's Annual Giving Wall
- · Logo recognition on signage and website
- Opportunity to appraise EXPO teams

BUILDER (\$250 and up)

- Recognition on Museum's Annual Giving Wall
- Name recognition on signage and website

Yes, I want to support Explore More!				
Title Sponsor	Innovator Invent	tor Engineer	Builder	
Contact:		Company:		
Mailing Address:				
Email:		Telephone:		
Name for Recognition:				